McGOWAN

Excess & Casualty

WE ARE PLEASED TO REPRESENT THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES

United National Insurance Company— A.M. Best “"A/X|"
Penn-Star Insurance Company—- A.M. Best "A/X|"

Penn-Patriot Insurance Company— A.M. Best "A/XI"

CONTACT INFORMATION

Chuck Podczerwinski (630) 300-6260 cpodczerwinski@mcgowanexcess.com
President/Underwriter
Kelli Berka (630) 300-6266 kberka@mcgowanexcess.com

Vice President of Operations,
Senior Underwriter

Amanda Edwards (630) 300-6268 aedwards@mcgowanexcess.com
Senior Underwriter
Audrey Horwitz (630) 869—-0017 ahorwitz@mcgowanexcess.com

Senior Underwriter

UNDERWRITING ASSISTANTS

Juliet Ferro (630) 300-6263 jferro@mcgowanexcess.com
Lisa Haarmans (630) 300-6261 lhaarmans@mcgowanexcess.com
Barbara Schneider (440) 333-6300 x6308 bschneider@mcgowanexcess.com
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